



TAX REVENUE SUMMARY
October 2018 Consumer Activity

PRIVILEGE AND USE TAX BY AREA									
Area	October 2018 Consumer Activity				Fiscal Year to Date				
	2016	2017	2018	Var from 18/19	2016/17	2017/18	2018/19	Var from 18/19	
New Car Dealers	\$ 873,213.23	\$ 749,319.58	\$ 842,153.43	12.4%	\$ 3,555,669.98	\$ 3,213,551.59	\$ 3,740,548.55	16.4%	
Superstition Sprgs	\$ 333,158.81	\$ 262,953.96	\$ 236,040.74	-10.2%	\$ 1,425,923.94	\$ 1,147,629.21	\$ 1,034,526.58	-9.9%	
Riverview *	\$ 313,696.53	\$ 337,608.62	\$ 356,256.14	5.5%	\$ 1,328,537.50	\$ 1,310,493.21	\$ 1,379,636.89	5.3%	
Light Rail Corridor	\$ 265,002.30	\$ 348,322.80	\$ 291,131.16	-16.4%	\$ 1,217,395.50	\$ 1,373,300.02	\$ 1,497,894.86	9.1%	
Sprstn Springs Surrounding	\$ 197,535.03	\$ 185,744.08	\$ 234,530.29	26.3%	\$ 833,398.32	\$ 737,689.31	\$ 935,828.53	26.9%	
Superstition Gateway	\$ 194,000.96	\$ 196,046.18	\$ 218,067.38	11.2%	\$ 882,061.83	\$ 751,716.97	\$ 812,784.80	8.1%	
Mesa Grand	\$ 200,352.79	\$ 218,293.12	\$ 220,065.16	0.8%	\$ 863,972.27	\$ 817,936.17	\$ 869,517.14	6.3%	
Fiesta Mall Surrounding	\$ 218,952.15	\$ 208,775.10	\$ 232,666.66	11.4%	\$ 872,460.27	\$ 784,111.43	\$ 895,847.80	14.3%	
Mesa Town Center	\$ 170,743.83	\$ 141,311.15	\$ 154,435.98	9.3%	\$ 672,088.05	\$ 551,571.01	\$ 586,947.10	6.4%	
Power/McKellips	\$ 169,553.89	\$ 169,031.75	\$ 172,432.29	2.0%	\$ 629,969.62	\$ 625,476.99	\$ 641,371.49	2.5%	
Fiesta Mall	\$ 76,458.36	\$ 46,075.48	\$ 43,708.08	-5.1%	\$ 333,001.53	\$ 199,647.14	\$ 176,502.28	-11.6%	
Falcon Field	\$ 238,301.77	\$ 203,372.12	\$ 207,952.70	2.3%	\$ 951,042.72	\$ 839,048.89	\$ 867,813.33	3.4%	
Dana Park	\$ 146,440.64	\$ 131,242.96	\$ 143,623.68	9.4%	\$ 602,453.16	\$ 508,323.00	\$ 574,601.92	13.0%	
Gateway Airport	\$ 97,528.84	\$ 82,438.06	\$ 89,174.62	8.2%	\$ 349,817.42	\$ 321,177.47	\$ 356,553.75	11.0%	
Las Sendas Village	\$ 73,306.32	\$ 75,982.48	\$ 74,843.98	-1.5%	\$ 293,812.95	\$ 312,074.35	\$ 290,402.54	-6.9%	